
Pulje 1

Anna Dabrowski anna_dab@hotmail.com 28400959

Christina Bonnesen bonne86@hotmail.com

Tina Rogers Thannberg@hotmail.com 27598433

Pulje 2

Camilla Pugholm Lindgreen Camillalindgreen@hotmail.com 28885716

Mette Veller metteveller@gmail.com 41191768

Madicken Baltzer Andersen madicken.baltzer@gmail.com 26112013

Pulje 3

Cecilie Larsen cecilie_larsen_92@hotmail.com 28359557

Julia Kositzski julia.kositzki@gmail.com 93893936

Annemarie Dencker dencker_anne@hotmail.com 31903033

Birthe Henriksen birthe.henriksen.islev@gmail.com 24419731

Pulje 4

Hanne Busk hanne.busk@gmail.com 20284960

Nicole Cordes nicole_cordes@hotmail.com 26507770

Natasja Engelhardt niels.engelhardt@gmail.com 41444760

Pulje 5

Olga Marcenko olia.marchenko@gmail.com 52823661

Sidse Yde Wittrock Sidseyde@gmail.com 20211488

Camilla Due-Frederiksen duestar1@hotmail.com 28354542

Pulje 6

Mia Pries-Heje miapriesheje@gmail.com 21775521

Kirsten Wæver kibw@mail.tele.dk 27211254

Hanh Nhi Giang hanhnhi_dk@yahoo.dk 28989031



Pulje 7

Marianne Ritschel marianne.ritschel@youmail.dk 60620663

Lene Baltzer Petri lbl@aes.dk 51348520

Nicol Reznitsky nicol.reznitsky@gmail.com 23337037

Pulje 8

Mette Kit Nielsen Mettekitn@yahoo.dk 20766246

Puk Hoffmeyer pukhoffmeyer@gmail.com 30220029

Gerd Hansen gerdex@jubii.dk 22798159

Raine Jensen raine.k.jensen@gmail.com 24435558

Pulje 9

Karin Munk Petersen karinmunkpetersen@hotmail.com 28561202

Rikke holm Rikkeh@cancer.dk 26251281

Katja Daugaard katjadaugaard@yahoo.co.uk 61317434

Synne Ebbesen synneeb@gmail.com 21944421


